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Clasificacion

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 20 - 104 anos
06/04/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
AN Tiempo Pts
Premaster
1. ADELL HORRACH Esteve 04 C.N. Calvia 4:30.65 482
50m:  29.37  29.37 150m: 1:37.28  34.83  250m: 2:47.32 34.06 350m: 3:57.66 34.76
100m: 1:02.45  33.08 200m: 2:13.26  35.98  300m: 3:22.90 3558  400m: 4:30.65  32.99
2. GRIMBERG Max 01 A.S.Z.V. Spons 6:34.14 156
50m:  41.77  41.77 150m: 2:19.40  48.34  250m: 3:58.75 50.49  350m: 5:42.02 51.89
100m: 1:31.06  49.29 200m: 3:08.26  48.86  300m: 4:50.13 51.38  400m: 6:34.14 52.12
25+
1. KEEMERS Aron 98 A.S.Z.V. Spons 4:33.16 469
50m:  30.08  30.08 150m: 1:37.37  34.09  250m: 2:46.93 34.72  350m: 3:58.61  36.00
100m: 1:03.28  33.20 200m: 2:12.21  34.84  300m: 3:22.61 35.68  400m: 4:33.16  34.55
Baja WIERSEMA Niels 97 A.S.Z.V. Spons
30+
1. SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA Ander 93 Swim Camp Getxo CD 4:19.83 545
50m: 29.88  29.88 150m: 1:34.25  31.89  250m: 2:39.09 3251  350m: 3:46.70  34.26
100m: 1:02.36  32.48 200m: 2:06.58  32.33  300m: 3:12.44 3335  400m: 4:19.83  33.13
2. DOMINGUEZ OCHOA Luis Eduardo 94  C.N. Cuatro Caminos 4:32.26 473
50m: 31.20  31.20 150m: 1:39.76 3456  250m: 2:49.21 3452  350m: 3:59.03 34.81
100m: 1:05.20  34.00 200m: 2:14.69  34.93  300m: 3:24.22 35.01  400m: 4:32.26  33.23
3. FROLOVS Aleksandrs 90 Hovedstadens SvaMmeklub 4:34.08 464
50m:  29.79  29.79 150m: 1:39.29  34.94  250m: 2:50.25 35.65  350m: 4:00.92  35.22
100m: 1:04.35  34.56 200m: 2:14.60 35.31  300m: 3:25.70 3545  400m: 4:34.08  33.16
4. DIAZ CASTANO Cristopher 91  Club Natacion Elda 5:02.87 344
50m: 31.83  31.83 150m: 1:45.23  37.83  250m: 3:03.35 39.17  350m: 4:23.70  40.50
100m: 1:07.40  35.57 200m: 2:24.18  38.95  300m: 3:43.20 39.85  400m: 5:02.87  39.17
5. HERRERA GUERRERO Adrian 92 C.N.Inca 5:22.31 285
50m:  34.04  34.04 150m: 1:51.29  39.42  250m: 3:14.33  41.96  350m: 4:39.49  42.88
100m: 1:11.87  37.83 200m: 2:32.37  41.08  300m: 3:56.61 42.28  400m: 5:22.31  42.82
6. VICENS MATAMALAS Matias 94  C.N. Felanitx 5:37.26 249
50m: 37.82  37.82 150m: 1:58.22  40.01  250m: 3:30.38  47.49  350m: 4:57.77  44.05
100m: 1:18.21  40.39 200m: 2:42.89  44.67  300m: 4:13.72 4334  400m: 5:37.26  39.49
35+
1. LLOPIS ORTIZ Antonio 87 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:49.18 395
50m:; 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:43.42 36.06 250m: 2:56.88 37.11 350m: 4:11.90 37.97
100m: 1:07.36  35.20 200m: 2:19.77  36.35  300m: 3:33.93 37.05  400m: 4:49.18 37.28
2. MASCARO CASTRO Josep Antoni 89 C.N.Inca 4:4943 394
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.18 36.04  250m: 2:57.20 37.70  350m: 4:1257  37.73
100m: 1:06.14 34.47 200m: 2:19.50 37.32 300m: 3:34.84 37.64 400m: 4:49.43 36.86
3. SCHAFER Alexander 89  Sgr Karlsruhe 4:59.76 354
50m: 32.25  32.25 150m: 1:44.97  37.18  250m: 3:02.76 39.26  350m: 4:21.59  38.91
100m: 1:07.79  35.54 200m: 2:23.50 38,53  300m: 3:42.68 39.92  400m: 4:59.76  38.17
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 35+

Clasificacién

Baja GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Alberto

40+
1. SESE GARCIA Jorge
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m:
100m: 1:08.86 35.87 200m:
2. FERRER LLABRES Lloreng
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m:
100m: 1:08.08 36.09 200m:
3. DOBARRO MANTERO Juan Pablo
50m: 42.40 42.40 150m:
100m: 1:30.32 47.92 200m:
45+
1. DE LA VIESCA SANTAFE Carlos
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m:
100m: 1:07.80 35.07 200m:
2. BIELSKI Dymitr
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m:
100m: 1:17.01 39.97 200m:
3. SOCIAS LLABRES Matias
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m:
100m: 1:13.06 38.13 200m:
4. CATALA MORA Bernat
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m:
100m: 1:23.69 45.41 200m:
50+
1. RIMMEREIDE Geir Inge
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m:
100m: 1:10.13 36.29 200m:
2. KREMPEL Thomas
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m:
100m: 1:12.13 37.62 200m:
3. TOGORES PIQUER Matias
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m:
100m: 1:16.12 39.90 200m:
4. LLINAS BOSCH Pablo
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m:
100m: 1:18.18 40.60 200m:
5. GIMENEZ NAVARRO Jose Luis
50m: 42.12 42.12 150m:
100m: 1:27.03 44.91 200m:
6. AMENGUAL MONTES Rafael
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m:
100m: 1:27.14 45.95 200m:

AN
85 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.
81 C.N. Monteverde

1:46.12  37.26  250m: 3:03.68  39.30

2:2438  38.26  300m: 3:43.32  39.64
84  Club Natacion Triswim

1:46.61 3853  250m: 3:05.16 39.55

2:2561  39.00 300m: 3:44.40 39.24
83 Amistat S.S.E.J.

2:20.80 50.48  250m: 4:05.31 52.83

3:12.48 51.68  300m: 4:58.24  52.93
78 Real Canoe N.C.

1:43.92  36.12  250m: 2:57.83  36.96

2:20.87  36.95  300m: 3:35.40  37.57
77  Warsaw Masters Team

1:56.96  39.95 250m: 3:16.18  38.99

2:37.19 4023  300m: 3:56.63  40.45
75 C.N.Inca

1:53.10  40.04  250m: 3:15.93  42.00

2:33.93  40.83  300m: 3:58.77 42.84
76 C.N.Inca

2:15.70  52.01  250m: 4:04.21  54.52

3:09.69 53.99  300m: 4:5857 54.36
70  Stord Masters

1:47.20  37.07  250m: 3:01.59  37.49

2:2410 36.90 300m: 3:38.89  37.30
72 Sgr Karlsruhe

1:51.04 3891  250m: 3:11.72  40.25

2:31.47 4043  300m: 3:53.12  41.40
72  A. Master Baleares

1:56.62 4050  250m: 3:18.90 41.43

2:37.47 4085  300m: 4:00.12  41.22
70  Club Natacion Triswim

1:59.85  41.67  250m: 3:23.81  41.95

2:41.86 4201  300m: 4:06.81  43.00
74  Club Natacion Elda

2:13.21  46.18  250m: 3:47.45  47.05

3:00.40  47.19  300m: 4:34.96 47.51
74 C.N.Inca

2:16.36  49.22  250m: 3:59.00 51.73

3:07.27 5091  300m: 4:51.89 52.89

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Tiempo Pts
5:00.39 352
4:22.85 39.53
5:00.39 37.54
50310 343
4:24.34 39.94
5:03.10 38.76
6:43.09 145
5:52.47 54.23
6:43.09 50.62
4:48.45 398
4:12.98 37.58
4:48.45 35.47
5:17.03 300
4:37.32 40.69
5:17.03 39.71
5:24.09 280
4:41.90 43.13
5:24.09 42.19
6:4656 142
5:53.37 54.80
6:46.56 53.19
4:51.15 387
4:15.92 37.03
4:51.15 35.23
5:15.11 305
4:34.20  41.08
5:15.11 40.91
5:23.12 283
4:42.02 41.90
5:23.12 41.10
5:30.80 264
4:49.33 42.52
5:30.80 41.47
6:06.94 193
5:21.92 46.96
6:06.94  45.02
6:34.64 155
5:43.96 52.07
6:34.64 50.68
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P RAASTTRS

Mallorca Open Masters 2024
Palma - Son Hugo, 6 - 7/4/2024

g

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 50+

Clasificacién AN

7. GONZALEZ COMITRE José Manuel 74  Amistat S.S.E.J.

50m:  43.69  43.69 150m: 2:26.95  52.73  250m: 4:14.88  54.08
100m: 1:34.22  50.53 200m: 3:20.80 53.85  300m: 5:09.63 54.75
55+
1. ABAD LLOMPART Luis 65 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:03.79 42.66 250m:  3:29.64 42.75
100m: 1:21.13 42.12 200m: 2:46.89 43.10 300m:  4:12.71 43.07

2. CAPORALI Nicola Marcello 65 Canottieri Baldesio Cremona

50m:  40.76  40.76  150m: 2:12.13  46.14  250m: 3:49.33  48.79
100m: 1:25.99 4523  200m: 3:00.54  48.41  300m: 4:37.95  48.62
Baja MOLNAR Gabor 67  Frognal Masters SC
60+
1. SUNER TORRES Juan 62 C.N. Eivissa

50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:00.01 42.72 250m: 3:28.31 44.32
100m: 1:17.29 40.48 200m: 2:43.99 43.98 300m: 4:13.24 44.93

2. CRESPI SALOM Miguel Angel 64  Club Natacion Triswim
50m:  39.56 39.56  150m: 2:07.08 4433  250m: 3:38.30  45.90
100m: 1:22.75 4319  200m: 2:52.40 4532  300m: 4:24.63  46.33

3. BRAUN René 64  Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:11.17 46.14 250m: 3:44.52 46.66
100m: 1:25.03  44.78  200m: 2:57.86  46.69  300m: 4:31.88  47.36

4. CARRERAS Roland 62  Frognal Masters SC
50m:  41.63  41.63  150m: 2:13.26  45.86  250m: 3:47.80  46.89
100m: 1:27.40 45.77 200m: 3:00.91 47.65 300m: 4:34.96 47.16

5. CASTRO AGUILAR Custodio 63  Universidad De Granada
50m:  41.49  41.49 150m: 2:12.89  46.30  250m: 3:48.86  48.28
100m: 1:26.59  45.10 200m: 3:00.58  47.69  300m: 4:38.26  49.40

6. POVEDA GUILL Salvador 61 Club Natacion Elda
50m: 42.65 42.65 150m: 2:20.12 49.43 250m: 4:00.28 50.21
100m: 1:30.69 48.04 200m: 3:10.07 49.95 300m: 4:50.88 50.60

7. ALONSO VIDAL Sergi 64  Club Natacion Elda
50m: 4457 4457  150m: 2:2418 5045  250m: 4:05.71  51.19

100m: 1:33.73 49.16 200m: 3:14.52 50.34 300m: 4:56.27 50.56
Baja KUCK Hans-Jérg 61 SsfBonn
65+
1. HUCKLE Andrew James 56 C.N. Felanitx

50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 1:59.29 40.65 250m:  3:21.52 41.19
100m: 1:18.64 40.33 200m: 2:40.33 41.04 300m: 4:02.90 41.38

2. MENENDEZ CUELLAR Manuel 58  C.N. Cuatro Caminos
50m; 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:56.74 40.65 250m: 3:19.97 41.95
100m: 1:16.09  39.73 200m: 2:38.02 4128  300m: 4:01.73  41.76

3. HAFTEL Neil 55  Frognal Masters SC
50m:  38.76  38.76  150m: 2:02.97  42.46  250m: 3:27.79 4251
100m: 1:20.51 41.75 200m: 2:45.28 42.31 300m: 4:10.17 42.38

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Tiempo

6:57.27
6:05.58
6:57.27

5:35.56
4:55.62
5:35.56

6:15.90

5:27.12
6:15.90

5:41.76
4:58.01
5:41.76

5:53.40
5:10.54
5:53.40

6:03.80
5:19.07
6:03.80

6:04.53
5:21.01
6:04.53

6:17.03
5:27.85
6:17.03

6:23.18
5:38.93
6:23.18

6:33.52
5:46.41
6:33.52

5:24.07
4:43.92
5:24.07

5:24.41
4:43.94
5:24.41

5:36.46
4:52.10
5:36.46

Pts

131
55.95
51.69

253
42.91
39.94

180

49.17
48.78

239
44.77
43.75

216
45.91
42.86

198
47.19
44.73

197
46.05
43.52

178
49.59
49.18

169
48.05
44.25

156
50.14
47.11

280
41.02
40.15

280
42.21
40.47

251
41.93
44.36
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Mallorca Open Masters 2024
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 65+

Clasificacion AN
4. NAVARRO MAYORGA Francisco Carlo57 C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
50m:  38.30  38.30 150m: 2:03.97  43.96  250m: 3:37.58  47.06
100m: 1:20.01 41.71 200m: 2:50.52 46.55 300m: 4:24.12 46.54
5. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
50m:  41.14  41.14 150m: 2:12.46  46.42  250m: 3:45.94  46.55
100m: 1:26.04  44.90 200m: 2:59.39  46.93  300m: 4:33.94  48.00
70+
1. KILE Sverre 53  Bergen Omegn Masters (BOM)
50m: 36.75  36.75 150m: 1:55.35  39.44  250m: 3:14.90  39.59
100m: 1:1591  39.16 200m: 2:35.31  39.96  300m: 3:54.17  39.27
2. O'DONNELL Thomas E 54  Limerick Masters SC
50m:  46.26  46.26 150m: 2:28.09  51.17  250m: 4:12.38  51.93
100m: 1:36.92  50.66 200m: 3:20.45 5236  300m: 5:04.76  52.38
Baja MARTIN USIETO Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta
75+
1. ESCANCIANO COLLANTES Juan Antor4d9  C. Esports Masters
50m:; 1:00.91 1:00.91 150m: 3:24.31 1:14.14 250m: 5:51.10 1:13.68
100m: 2:10.17 1:09.26 200m: 4:37.42 1:13.11  300m: 7:06.57 1:15.47

80+

Baja

CANALES DE MENDOZA Joaquin

40 R.C. Mediterraneo

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Tiempo Pts
5:55.70 212
5:11.40 47.28
5:55.70 44.30
6:06.33 194
5:21.70 47.76
6:06.33 44.63
5:08.86 324
4:32.62 38.45
5:08.86 36.24
6:45.78 143
5:56.27 51.51
6:45.78 49.51
9:24.85 53

8:20.26 1:13.69
9:24.85 1:04.59
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